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WA, OR, ID, UT, MT AR, AZ, CO, HI, LA, TX, OK, KS, NM, NE IL, WI, MI, IA, MN, OH, IN, MO, FL Wash DC, Northern VA, MD
Stuart Thain Jack Breard Marc Offit Matthew Alexander
Colliers Segovia Partners Braden Real Estate Dochter & Alexander Real Estate
6550 South Milrock Drive, Suite 200 8080 Park Lane Suite 740 222 Northfield Rd, Suite 104 525 9th Street NW, Suite 450
Salt Lake City, UT Dallas, TX 75231 Northfield, IL 60093 Washington, DC  20004
801.947.8300 (o) 214.379.8888 (o) 847.757.5959 (o) 202.971.8788 (o)
801.541.1277 (c) 214.803.8587 (c) 202.489.3830 (c)
Stuart.Thain@colliers.com jack@segoviapartners.com Marc@bradenre.com matthew@dochalex.com

Nor CAL, RENO So CAL (LA, OC, San Bernardino) AL, AR, TN, KY, LA, MS, GA, NC, SC New England & Albany, NY
Jeff Hagan Geoff Martin Roland Mackie Timothy McNamara
Gallelli Real Estate CBRE, Inc. Right Site Cushman & Wakefield
3005 Douglas Blvd., #200 234 S. Brand Blvd - Suite 00 188 Front Street #204 280 Trumbull Street, 21st Floor
Roseville, CA  95661 Glendale, CA 91204 Franklin, TN 37064 Hartford, CT  06103
916.772.1700 (o) 818.502.6739 (o) 615.599.0000 (o) 860.616.1400 (o)
916.765.5076 (c) 818.207.7544 (c) 615.587.4982 (c) 860.550.0205 (c)
jhagan@gallellire.com geoff.martin@cbre.com roland@rightsite.me tim.mcnamara@cushwake.com

Bay Area, CA San Diego Southern Virginia  NY (except Albany), NJ, PA
Bob Berndt Dave Hagglund Tred Spratley Jordan Cohn
Gallelli Real Estate CBRE, Inc. Sigma National RIPCO Real Estate LLC
1407 Oakland Blvd #301 4301 La Jolla Village Dr - Suite 3000 1213 Mall Dr 150 East 58th Street, 15th Floor
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 San Diego, CA  92122 Richmond, VA 23235 New York, NY 10155
925.256.0100 (o) 858.546.4614 (o) 804.423.5335  x320 (o) 212.750.6565 (o) 
925.234.6986 (c) 619.988.7089 (c) 646.765.0777 (c)
BBerndt@gallellire.com dave.hagglund@cbre.com tredspratley@sigmanational.com jcohn@ripcony.com


